Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PZRSKSC Cover For Straight Reducer
  Overview:
Application
To protect cables against damage. Tight cover protection against
accumulation of dirt and dust. Applied particularly under heavy
dust indoor conditions.
Material
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the Sendzimir method to PN-EN
10346:2011 (SG)
Available to order:
F- steel, hot-dip galv. to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
E- stainless steel (SS)
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
Cover with a lock
Important!
When ordering cover alone
please include the corresponding Product
Code or Catalogue Number of the fitting
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 2,0 mm
Symbol Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size a [mm] Size b [mm]
  PZRSKSC200/100   203510   2   1,62   200   100
  PZRSKSC300/200   203520   2   2,80   300   200
  PZRSKSC400/300   203530   2   3,85   400   300
  PZRSKSC500/400   203540   2   4,88   500   400
  PZRSKSC600/500   203550   2   5,90   600   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER